Organisation Name

Dublin City Council

Dublin City Council

Dublin City Council

Dublin City Council

Dublin City Council

Dublin City Council

Scheme

Scheme Code Name

0700PUB1001

0700PUB1002

0700PUB1004

0700PUB1005

0700PUB1006

0700PUB1007

DCC Zone 1

DCC Zone 2

DCC Zone 3

DCC Zone 4

DCC Zone 5

DCC Zone 6

PWS

PWS

PWS

PWS

PWS

PWS

Supply Type Source Type

suU

N

N

N

N

N

Source of Supply
Poulaphouca Reservoir

Ballyboden WTP:Bohernabreena Resrvoir (Dodder Works)

203087

42069

129699

18035

17218

115799

69999

13344

42605

3954

3870

60176

Population Served Volume Supplied TypeOfTreatment

Alum/Polyelectrolyte coagulation & flocculation, Rapid Gravity filtration; Lime,
Chlorine and Fluoride dosing.

Ballyboden WTP: Alum/Polyelectrolyte coagulation & flocculation, Rapid Gravity
filtration; Lime, Chlorine and Fluoride dosing.

pH correction(H2S04); Slow Sand filtration; Fluoride, Lime and Chlorine dosing.
Blend of Ballymore-Eustace/Leixlip (Refer to Individual Water Supply for type of
treatment).

Blend of Ballymore-Eustace/Leixlip and Vartry/Ballymore-Eustace (Refer to
Individual Water Supply for type of treatment).

Blend of Ballymore-Eustace and Vartry Reservoir (Refer to Individual Water
Supply for type of treatment).



