Organisation Name	Scheme Code	Scheme Name	Supply Type	Source Type	Source of Supply	Population Served	Volume Supplied	TypeOfTreatment
Dublin City Council	0700PUB1001		PWS	SU	Poulaphouca Reservoir	203087	69999	Alum/Polyelectrolyte coagulation & flocculation, Rapid Gravity filtration; Lime, Chlorine and Fluoride dosing.
Dublin City Council	0700PUB1002	DCC Zone 2	PWS	SU	Ballyboden WTP:Bohernabreena Resrvoir (Dodder Works)	42069	13344	Ballyboden WTP: Alum/Polyelectrolyte coagulation & flocculation, Rapid Gravity filtration; Lime, Chlorine and Fluoride dosing.
Dublin City Council	0700PUB1004	DCC Zone 3	PWS	SU		129699	42605	pH correction(H2SO4); Slow Sand filtration; Fluoride, Lime and Chlorine dosing. Blend of Ballymore-Eustace/Leixlip (Refer to Individual Water Supply for type of
Dublin City Council	0700PUB1005	DCC Zone 4	PWS	SU		18035	3954	Head of Ballymore-Eustace/Leixing (Neter to Internation Water Supply for type of treatment). Blend of Ballymore-Eustace/Leixing and Vartry/Ballymore-Eustace (Refer to
Dublin City Council	0700PUB1006	DCC Zone 5	PWS	SU		17218	3870	Individual Water Supply for type of treatment). Blend of Ballymore-Eustace and Vartry Reservoir (Refer to Individual Water
Dublin City Council	0700PUB1007	DCC Zone 6	PWS	SU		115799	60176	Supply for type of treatment).